Coaches:
Vestal

(B) V Bowling

¢ Jim Crunden

LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED  Departure Point:
3:00 5:00 Midway SEATING VHS

Jan 4, 2021 Mon  Practice NA PM  PM Lanes  ONLY,NO Departure Time:
RETURN 2:50 PM
TRIP
Ripic -
Regular Season @ Johnson 3:40 6:00 Departure Time:
Jan 6, 2021 Wed ¢ City PM  PM Earousel 5:50 PM NL
anes
Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED  Departure Point:
. 3:00 5:00 Midway SEATING VHS
Jan 7, 2021 Thu  Practice N/A PM PM Lanes ONLY,NO  Departure Time:
RETURN 2:50 PM
TRIP
Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED  Departure Point:
! . 3:00 5:00 Midway SEATING VHS
Jan 8, 2021 Fri Practice N/A PM  PM Lanes  ONLY,NO Departure Time:
RETURN 2:50 PM
TRIP
Maine- 3:40 6:00 Midway
Jan 11, 2021 Mon Regular Season Endwell PM PM  Lanes NL
Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED  Departure Point:
. 3:00 5:00 Midway SEATING VHS
Jan 13, 2021 Wed  Practice N/A PM PM Lanes ONLY, NO Departure Time:
RETURN 2:50 PM
TRIP
Regular Season @ Union-  3:45 6:30 Departure Time:
Jan 14, 2021 Thu Virtual) Endicot ~ PM pm 'deallanes 3:15 PM NL
Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED  Departure Point:
! . 3:00 5:00 Midway SEATING VHS
Jan 15, 2021 Fri Practice N/A PM  PM Lanes  ONLY,NO Departure Time:
RETURN 2:50 PM
TRIP
Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED  Departure Point:
. 3:00 5:00 Midway SEATING VHS
Jan 18, 2021 Mon  Practice N/A PM PM Lanes ONLY, NO Departure Time:
RETURN 2:50 PM
TRIP
Regular Season
(VIRTUAL MEET 3:40 6:00 Midway
Jan 20, 2021 Wed “NO Horseheads PM PM Lanes NL
SPECTATORS)
Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED  Departure Point:
Jan 21, 2021 Thu  Practice N/A 3:00 500 Midway — SEATING — VHS

PM PM Lanes ONLY, NO Departure Time:
RETURN 2:50 PM
TRIP



START END

OPPONENTS

TIME TIME

LOCATION

LEAGUE

DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-

LEAGUE

Jan 22, 2021

Jan 25, 2021

Jan 27, 2021

Jan 28, 2021

Jan 29, 2021

Feb 3, 2021

Feb 4, 2021

Feb 5, 2021

Feb 8, 2021

Feb 9, 2021

Feb 10, 2021

Feb 10, 2021

Feb 10, 2021

Fri

Mon

Wed

Thu

Fri

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

. 3:00
Practice N/A PM
Regular Season
(Virtual-no 3:40
spectators at Binghamton P'M
Vestal Midway
Lanes)

Regular Season Corning- 3:40

(No spectators at

Midway Lanes) Painted Post PM

. 3:00
Practice N/A PM

. 3:00
Practice N/A PM

Regular Season
(Both teams @
Midway Bowl-No

Johnson City gl\d;lo

spectators)
. 3:00
Practice N/A PM
. 3:00
Practice N/A PM
. 3:00
Practice N/A PM
Regular Season
(Bothteams @ @ Maine-  3:40
Ideal no Endwell PM
spectators)
Regular Season
(Virtual meet-no Elmira 3:40
spectators at PM
Vestal or Elmira)
Regular Season 3:40
(VIRTUAL MEET @ Elmira PM
ONLY)
Regular Season
(Virtual meet-no Union- 3:40
spectators at Endicott PM

Vestal or UE)

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

6:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

6:00
PM

6:00
PM

Midway
Lanes

Midway
Lanes,
Ripics
Carousel
Lanes

Midway
Lanes

Midway
Lanes

Midway
Lanes

Midway
Lanes

Midway
Lanes

Midway
Lanes

Midway
Lanes

Ideal Lanes

Midway
Lanes,
Dixie
Lanes

Dixie
Lanes

Midway
Lanes,
Ideal Lanes

Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED
SEATING
ONLY, NO
RETURN
TRIP

Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED
SEATING
ONLY, NO
RETURN
TRIP

Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED
SEATING
ONLY, NO
RETURN
TRIP

Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED
SEATING
ONLY, NO
RETURN
TRIP

Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED
SEATING
ONLY, NO
RETURN
TRIP

Departure Point:
VHS

Departure Time:
2:50 PM

NL

NL

Departure Point:
VHS

Departure Time:
2:50 PM

Departure Point:
VHS

NL

Departure Point:
VHS

Departure Time:
2:50 PM

Departure Point:
VHS

Departure Time:
2:50 PM

Departure Time:
3:50 PM

NL

NL



LEAGUE

\ISVAI\E$K TYPE OPPONENTS ?I-II-\IIA;T 'llz'I'\I:IIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Regular Season Crystal
(VIRTUAL MEET Lanes
-NO @ 3:40 5:00 Bowling Departure Time:
Feb 11, 2021 Thu SPECTATORS Horseheads PM PM Alley, 2:15 PM NL
AT EITHER Midway
LOCATION) Lanes
Bus/Driver:
ASSIGNED  Departure Point:
. . 3:00 5:00 Midway SEATING VHS
Feb 12, 2021 Fri Practice N/A PM PM Lanes  ONLY,NO Departure Time:
RETURN 2:50 PM
TRIP
. 3:00 5:00 Midway
Feb 15, 2021 Mon Practice N/A PM PM Lanes
Regular Season gfr'gj sel
(Virtual meet-no @ 3:40 6:30 Departure Time:
Feb 17, 2021 Wed spectators at Binghamton PM PM kﬂqnes, 3:45 PM NL
idway
Vestal) L
anes

3:00 5:00 Midway
PM PM Lanes

3:00 5:00 Midway
PM PM Lanes

Feb 18, 2021 Thu Practice N/A

Feb 19, 2021 Fri Practice N/A

Date: 2024-05-08



	Vestal (B) V Bowling Coaches: Jim Crunden
	Coaches:
	(B) V Bowling


